
Individuals
Company First Last Scores

Steve Horton 90

Jason Dallman 89

Dead Bird Stephen Ethridge 89

Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 88

Donnell Ranch Rue Ferguson 88

Park Cities Quail Coalition Jay Allen 88

Bendele Jacob Perrine 87

Y Bar Ranch Steve Mafrige 86

Mesa Equipment AA Paul Murry 85

Individual Ralph Winingham 85

Park Cities Quail Coalition William Edgmon 85

SSFCU Team 1 Jay Gable 84

SSFCU Team 1 Charles Goss 84

SSFCU Team 2 Adrian Montoya 84

Bendele Peter Perrine 84

Individual Joe Brophy 83

Team Tito's - 2 Jermey Baeza 83

Live Water Properties Mark Harmon 83

Y Bar Ranch Steve Miliam 81

Live Water Properties Kenny Krueger 80

Wildlife Habitat Federation Robert Johnson 79

Team Tito's - 2 Justin Baeza 78

Mesa Equipment BB Steve Neal 78

Park Cities Quail Coalition James Edgmon 77

SSFCU Team 1 Joey Blackmon 76

SSFCU Team 1 Shannon Young 76



Individuals
Mesa Equipment AA Bobby Freeman 75

Wildlife Habitat Federation Billy Osborn 75

Live Water Properties Steve Wood 75

Donnell Ranch Dewey McTee 74

Jimmy Gibson 74

Star Oilfield Services Chris Klement 74

Star Oilfield Services Danny Sandvig 74

Mike Sorasdy 73

Russ Ritger 73

Kershaw Mike Kershaw 72

Bendele Colton Bendele 72

Bobwhite Brigade Jeff Petter 71

Silver Eagle Team 1 Sergio Guzman 70

Donnell Ranch Kevin Seilhan 69

Dead Bird Leanne Ethridge 69

Eduardo Caballero 69

Bendele Brandon Perrine 69

Y Bar Ranch Jamie Donnell 68

Silver Eagle Team 1 Richard Escobeda 68

Live Water Properties Bruce Rice 68

Silver Eagle Team 1 Anthony Alvarado 67

Slabco William Dooley 67

Frontier Enterprises Clay Gill 67

Slabco Bob Brumby 64

Evelio Morales 64

Kershaw Luke Kershaw 63

Mesa Equipment BB James Murry 63



Individuals
Wildlife Habitat Federation Eliot Tucker 62

American Bank-Team 1 JP Negem 62

SSFCU Team 2 Daryll Gremillion 60

SSFCU Team 2 Reid Hoyle 60

Silver Eagle Team 1 Ric Gipprich 60

Park Cities Quail Coalition Jay Stine 60

Kershaw FM Kershaw 60

Mesa Equipment BB Jake Murry 60

Dead Bird Katie Jaskina 59

Individual Ryan Luna 58

Dennis Wynn 58

American Bank-Team 1 Steve Raffaele 58

American Bank-Team 1 Larry Mills 58

Mesa Equipment AA Jason Holloway 57

Slabco Kevin Stewart 57

Mesa Equipment AA Rick Dickuous 56

Slabco Zack Feller 56

Individual Lorraine Lawrence 56

Clayton Brown 56

Silver Eagle Team 2 John Espinoza 55

Dead Bird Russ Jaskina 55

Craig McClain 55

Donnell Ranch Jim Crow 53

Kershaw Peter Kershaw 52

Frontier Enterprises Jimmy Hasslocher 52

Frontier Enterprises Grover Dial 52

Team Tito's - 2 Tanae Estill 51



Individuals
Star Oilfield Services Danny Sepulvado 51

Bobwhite Brigade Blaise Korzekwa 51

Bobwhite Brigade Robert Zearfoss 51

Team Tito's - 1 Ric M 50

Silver Eagle Team 2 Ross Warner 48

Team Tito's - 2 Gene Trevino 44

Bobwhite Brigade Phillis McKinney 44

Team Tito's - 1 Mark 40

Team Tito's - 1 Rick Langlois 40

Wildlife Habitat Federation Jim Fatheree 40

Star Oilfield Services Trudye Klement 39

Will McClain 37

SSFCU Team 2 Erin Burleson 29

Individual James Byron 27

Team Tito's - 1 DJ 25

American Bank-Team 1 Brad Wheeless 22



Team
Company First Last Scores

Jimmy Gibson 74

Jason Dallman 89

Mike Sorasdy 73

Steve Horton 90
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Y Bar Ranch Steve Mafrige 86

Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 88

Y Bar Ranch Jamie Donnell 68

Y Bar Ranch Steve Miliam 81
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SSFCU Team 1 Jay Gable 84

SSFCU Team 1 Charles Goss 84

SSFCU Team 1 Joey Blackmon 76

SSFCU Team 1 Shannon Young 76
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Bendele Colton Bendele 72

Bendele Jacob Perrine 87

Bendele Brandon Perrine 69

Bendele Peter Perrine 84

312

Park Cities Quail Coalition Jay Stine 60

Park Cities Quail Coalition James Edgmon 77

Park Cities Quail Coalition William Edgmon 85

Park Cities Quail Coalition Jay Allen 88
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Team
Live Water Properties Mark Harmon 83

Live Water Properties Bruce Rice 68

Live Water Properties Steve Wood 75

Live Water Properties Kenny Krueger 80

306

Donnell Ranch Jim Crow 53

Donnell Ranch Dewey McTee 74

Donnell Ranch Kevin Seilhan 69

Donnell Ranch Rue Ferguson 88

284

Mesa Equipment AA Paul Murry 85

Mesa Equipment AA Bobby Freeman 75

Mesa Equipment AA Jason Holloway 57

Mesa Equipment AA Rick Dickuous 56

273

Dead Bird Stephen Ethridge 89

Dead Bird Leanne Ethridge 69

Dead Bird Katie Jaskina 59

Dead Bird Russ Jaskina 55

272

Silver Eagle Team 1 Ric Gipprich 60

Silver Eagle Team 1 Anthony Alvarado 67

Silver Eagle Team 1 Richard Escobeda 68

Silver Eagle Team 1 Sergio Guzman 70

265



Team
Team Tito's - 2 Justin Baeza 78

Team Tito's - 2 Jermey Baeza 83

Team Tito's - 2 Tanae Estill 51

Team Tito's - 2 Gene Trevino 44

256

Wildlife Habitat Federation Billy Osborn 75

Wildlife Habitat Federation Eliot Tucker 62

Wildlife Habitat Federation Jim Fatheree 40

Wildlife Habitat Federation Robert Johnson 79

256

Kershaw Mike Kershaw 72

Kershaw FM Kershaw 60

Kershaw Luke Kershaw 63

Kershaw Peter Kershaw 52

247

Slabco William Dooley 67

Slabco Kevin Stewart 57

Slabco Zack Feller 56

Slabco Bob Brumby 64

244

Star Oilfield Services Chris Klement 74

Star Oilfield Services Trudye Klement 39

Star Oilfield Services Danny Sandvig 74

Star Oilfield Services Danny Sepulvado 51

238



Team
SSFCU Team 2 Daryll Gremillion 60

SSFCU Team 2 Reid Hoyle 60

SSFCU Team 2 Adrian Montoya 84

SSFCU Team 2 Erin Burleson 29

233

Dennis Wynn 58

Craig McClain 55

Will McClain 37

Russ Ritger 73

223

Bobwhite Brigade Phillis McKinney 44

Bobwhite Brigade Blaise Korzekwa 51

Bobwhite Brigade Jeff Petter 71

Bobwhite Brigade Robert Zearfoss 51

217

Mesa Equipment BB James Murry 63

Mesa Equipment BB Steve Neal 78

Mesa Equipment BB Jake Murry 60

201

American Bank-Team 1 Brad Wheeless 22

American Bank-Team 1 Steve Raffaele 58

American Bank-Team 1 Larry Mills 58

American Bank-Team 1 JP Negem 62

200



Team
Eduardo Caballero 69

Evelio Morales 64

Clayton Brown 56

189

Frontier Enterprises Jimmy Hasslocher 52

Frontier Enterprises Grover Dial 52

Frontier Enterprises Clay Gill 67

171

Team Tito's - 1 Mark 40

Team Tito's - 1 DJ 25

Team Tito's - 1 Rick Langlois 40

Team Tito's - 1 Ric M 50

155



Course Team Name First Last Score Award

Red Steve Horton 90 HOA

Course Team Name First Last Score Award

Red Jimmy Gibson 74
Red Jason Dallman 89
Red Mike Sorasdy 73
Red Steve Horton 90
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Course Team Name First Last Score Award

Red Y Bar Ranch Steve Mafrige 86
Red Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 88
Red Y Bar Ranch Jamie Donnell 68
Red Y Bar Ranch Steve Miliam 81

323
Course Team Name First Last Score Award

Red SSFCU Team 1 Jay Gable 84
Red SSFCU Team 1 Charles Goss 84
Red SSFCU Team 1 Joey Blackmon 76
Red SSFCU Team 1 Shannon Young 76

320
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